
Coppa del Segretario
Ham 3.6.2023

hamok

Ellen MOLS
hamok
Omloop : D:1
Tijd : 0:56:42 [Punten : 90]

4/19 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Elisabeth SCHUTJES 0:51:35 [120]
2. Sofie HERREMANS 0:52:11 [110]
3. Nathalie MYLLE 0:51:10 [100]

1. 96 00:02:20  [20]
2. 108 00:01:51 00:04:11  [5]
3. 101 00:01:10 00:05:21  [5]
4. 100 00:00:56 00:06:17  [5]
5. 99 00:01:28 00:07:45  [5]
6. 98 00:01:26 00:09:11  [20]
7. 97 00:01:45 00:10:56  [5]
8. 106 00:01:43 00:12:39  [5]
9. 107 00:05:28 00:18:07  [-20]

10. 93 00:02:54 00:21:01  [5]
11. 94 00:01:50 00:22:51  [5]
12. 103 00:04:57 00:27:48  [5]
13. 90 00:02:59 00:30:47  [5]
14. 121 00:06:21 00:37:08  [5]
15. 123 00:00:57 00:38:05  [5]
16. 111 00:04:05 00:42:10  [5]
17. 126 00:07:23 00:49:33  [20]
18. 113 00:03:02 00:52:35  [5]
19. 999 00:04:07 00:56:42
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